

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 5017**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 8 through 12 and insert:

- 2 “(1) Air quality \$ 15,935,712
3 (2) Water quality \$ 29,384,466
4 (3) Land quality \$ 926,189
5 (4) Agency management..... \$ 547,017
6 (5) Debt service \$ 5,690,130”.

7 Delete lines 21 through 24 and insert:

- 8 “(1) Air quality \$ 84,180,459
9 (2) Water quality \$ 28,034,871
10 (3) Land quality \$ 73,056,816
11 (4) Agency management..... \$32,926,755”.

12 In line 26, delete “\$5,322,214” and insert “\$5,332,415”.

13 On page 2, delete lines 14 through 16 and insert:

- 14 “(1) Air quality \$ 10,263,869
15 (2) Water quality \$ 11,709,372
16 (3) Land quality \$ 7,550,884”.

17
